
EDISON   L O C A L    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T 
TAX YEAR:     2023 COLLECTION YEAR:     2024

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2023 Tangible Grand
  Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Res/Ag Other Personal Valuation
34,477,920 0 7,583,990 21,015,430 162,402,090 308,780 103,414,580 0 196,880,010 28,908,200 103,414,580 329,202,790 ERIE CO.

2,386,140 0 4,227,760 12,871,050 18,437,680 2,359,620 0 20,823,820 17,098,810 2,359,620 40,282,250 HURON CO.
36,864,060 0 11,811,750 33,886,480 180,839,770 308,780 105,774,200 0 217,703,830 46,007,010 105,774,200 369,485,040

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
4.600 4.600000 4.600000 General Fund
4.600 4.600000 4.600000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
26.800 5.146993 7.144960 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing

1.500 1.074196 1.301512 Permanent Improvement Replacement 2002 5/7/2002 2002 Continuing Continuing
5.500 2.307266 3.498236 Current Expense Additional 1985 11/05/85 1985 Continuing Continuing
3.000 1.258509 1.908129 Current Expense Additional 1986 05/06/86 1986 Continuing Continuing
6.000 2.517018 3.851454 Current Expense Additional 1987 05/05/87 1987 Continuing Continuing
2.000 0.859720 1.465798 Current Expense Additional 1991 05/07/91 1991 Continuing Continuing
2.000 1.112522 1.615266 Current Expense Additional 1995 05/02/95 1995 Continuing Continuing
3.900 2.198012 3.154296 Current Expense Additional 1997 05/06/97 1997 Continuing Continuing
2.000 1.251538 1.669104 Permanent Improvement Additional 1999 05/04/99 1999 Continuing Continuing
4.944 4.944000 4.944000 Substitutue (1,826,551) Substitute 2018 5/8/2018 2018 Continuing Continuing
2.400 2.400000 2.400000 Emergency (875,000) Renewal 2010 11/5/2019 2020 10 2029

60.044 25.069774 32.952755   Total Outside
64.644 29.669774 37.552755 Grand Total

Authorized Res / Ag Other                E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
4.600 4.600000 4.600000 General Fund 1,001,438 211,632 486,561 1,699,631
4.600 4.600000 4.600000   Total Inside 1,001,438 211,632 486,561 1,699,631

OUTSIDE:
26.800 5.146993 7.144960 Current Expense 1,120,520 328,718 2,834,749 4,283,987

1.500 1.074196 1.301512 Permanent Improvement 233,857 59,879 158,661 452,397
5.500 2.307266 3.498236 Current Expense 502,301 160,943 581,758 1,245,002
3.000 1.258509 1.908129 Current Expense 273,982 87,787 317,323 679,092
6.000 2.517018 3.851454 Current Expense 547,964 177,194 634,645 1,359,804
2.000 0.859720 1.465798 Current Expense 187,164 67,437 211,548 466,150
2.000 1.112522 1.615266 Current Expense 242,200 74,314 211,548 528,062
3.900 2.198012 3.154296 Current Expense 478,516 145,120 412,519 1,036,155
2.000 1.251538 1.669104 Permanent Improvement 272,465 76,790 211,548 560,804
4.944 4.944000 4.944000 Substitutue (1,826,551) 1,076,328 227,459 522,948 1,826,734
2.400 2.400000 2.400000 Emergency (875,000) 522,489 110,417 253,858 886,764

60.044 25.069774 32.952755   Total Outside 5,457,786 1,516,058 6,351,106 13,324,950
64.644 29.669774 37.552755 Grand Total 6,459,223 1,727,690 6,837,667 15,024,581


	EDISON

